
  gluten free       dairy free      vegetarian      nut free     
Pricing subject to service charge of 20%, and GST. 

Prices are subject to change. 

BlueFlameKitchen.com 
eventsandcatering@ATCOBlueFlameKitchen.com 

SMOKED MEAT 
BUFFET
65 /guest

Chipotle Rubbed Smoked  
Pork Carnitas

Montreal Smoked Meat 
with sauerkraut and grainy mustard 

Red Cabbage Coleslaw 
with chili lime vinaigrette

House-Made Rye Bread

FRIED 
CHICKEN & 
BURGERS 
BUFFET 
60 /guest

Buttermilk Southern Fried Chicken

Alberta Beef Burger 
with caramelized onion bacon jam

Charred Broccoli Salad 
with pickled red onion and  
whiskey-soaked raisins

House-Fried Potato Chips 
with hot honey dip

BBQ CHICKEN 
& SAUSAGE 
BUFFET
55 /guest

Braised Pork Sausage 
with caramelized onions and peppers

BBQ Pulled Chicken

Charred Corn Fritters

Creamy Dill Potato Salad

Stampede 
Buffets



  gluten free       dairy free      vegetarian      nut free     
Pricing subject to service charge of 20%, and GST. 

 Prices are subject to change. 

BlueFlameKitchen.com 
eventsandcatering@ATCOBlueFlameKitchen.com 

ADD-ONS Three Cheese Baked Mac and Cheese 12 /guest

Onion Rings  
with bloomin' onion aioli 

8 /guest

Compressed Watermelon 
with shaved pecorino and fresh basil 

10 /guest

Jalapeño Cheddar Biscuits 42 /dozen

Prosciutto Wrapped Cream Cheese Stuffed Jalapeño Peppers 48 /dozen

Devils on Horseback
goat cheese stuffed bacon wrapped dates

38 /dozen

Deep Fried Pickles 
with sour cream ranch

38 /dozen

DESSERT Deep Dish Apple Pie 9 /guest

Fudge Brownie 9 /guest

Bread and Butter Pudding 9 /guest

Strawberry Shortcake 9 /guest



BlueFlameKitchen.com 
eventsandcatering@ATCOBlueFlameKitchen.com 

Host Bar
WHITE 
WINE

Pergolo Prosecco  Italy 42 /bottle

Bolini Pinot Grigio  Italy 45 /bottle

Starborough Sauvignon Blanc  New Zealand 46 /bottle

RED 
WINE

Jadot Beaujolais Villages  France 45 /bottle

Smoking Loon Cabernet Sauvignon  California 45 /bottle

PREMIUM 
WINE

Tinhorn Creek Cabernet Franc  Canada 75 /bottle

Gray Monk Odyssey Merlot  Canada 79 /bottle

Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand 58 /bottle

WELL 
HIGHBALL
Choice of well brands  
or premium brands 

Captain Morgan Dark 11 /oz

Captain Morgan White 11 /oz

Canadian Club  11 /oz

Smirnoff Vodka  11 /oz

Tanqueray Gin 11 /oz

PREMIUM 
HIGHBALL 
& SCOTCH
Choice of well brands  
or premium brands

Flor De Cana Black Label 5 Yr 12.50 /oz

Flor De Cana Extra Dry 4 Yr 12.50 /oz

Crown Royal  12.50 /oz

Skyy Vodka  12.50 /oz

Bombay Sapphire Gin 12.50 /oz

Chivas Regal 12 Yr 13 /oz

Pricing subject to service 
charge of 20%, and GST.  
Prices are subject to change.



BlueFlameKitchen.com 
eventsandcatering@ATCOBlueFlameKitchen.com 

Host Bar
BEER Village Blonde  9 /355ml

Big Rock Grasshopper  9 /355ml

Big Rock Traditional Ale 9 /355ml

Stella Artois 10 /330ml

Village Calgary Beer 11 /473ml

Partake Non-Alcoholic Beer  7 /355ml

Pricing subject to service 
charge of 20%, and GST.  
Prices are subject to change.

NON-
ALCOHOLIC

Assorted Non-Alcoholic Beverages 2.50-3.50  /unit

Coffee & Assorted Teas 5 /per person



BlueFlameKitchen.com 
eventsandcatering@ATCOBlueFlameKitchen.com 

Card Bar
WHITE 
WINE

Pergolo Prosecco  Italy 12.50 /4oz

Bolini Pinot Grigio  Italy 12 /5oz

Starborough Sauvignon Blanc  New Zealand 12 /5oz

RED 
WINE

Jadot Beaujolais Villages  France 12 /5oz

Smoking Loon Cabernet Sauvignon  California 12 /5oz

PREMIUM 
WINE

Tinhorn Creek Cabernet Franc  Canada 75 /bottle

Gray Monk Odyssey Merlot  Canada 79 /bottle

Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand 58 /bottle

WELL
HIGHBALL
Choice of well brands  
or premium brands 

Captain Morgan Dark 11.50 /oz

Captain Morgan White 11.50 /oz

Canadian Club  11.50 /oz

Smirnoff Vodka  11.50 /oz

Tanqueray Gin 11.50 /oz

PREMIUM 
HIGHBALL
& SCOTCH
Choice of well brands  
or premium brands

Flor De Cana Black Label 5 Yr 12.50 /oz

Flor De Cana Extra Dry 4 Yr 12.50 /oz

Crown Royal  12.50 /oz

Skyy Vodka  12.50 /oz

Bombay Sapphire Gin 12.50 /oz

Chivas Regal 12 Yr 13 /oz

Price subject to GST. 
Prices are subject to change.BEER Village Blonde  10 /355ml

Big Rock Grasshopper  10 /355ml

Big Rock Traditional Ale 10 /355ml

Stella Artois 11 /330ml

Village Calgary Beer 12 /473ml

Partake Non-Alcoholic Beer  7 /355ml


